

Doc#. 2309455037 Fee: \$98.00

Karen A. Yarbrough Cook County Clerk

Date: 04/04/2023 10:07 AM Pg: 1 of 3

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS					
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-33	11-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141				
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Narrie and Address)	15331 - CELTIC BANK				
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	92146175 TILIL				
	FIXTURE				
File with Cook, IL	-	THE ABOVE SPAC	E IS FO	OR FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY
1. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only Debtor name (1a or 1b					
name will not fit in line 1b, leave all of iten. 1 of check here	and provide the Individual Debtor in	formation in item 10 of the Finar	ncing Sta	tement Addendum (Form l	JCC1Ad)
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME SHREE ISHAK CORPORATION					
OR 1b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL N	AME	ADDITION	SUFFIX	
C)x				
1c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
1730 E HIGGINS RD	SCHAUMBUR	G	IL	60173-5114	USA
2. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (2a or 2b) (use exact falleme; do not omit, mo	dify, or abbreviate any part of th	ne Debtor	's name); if any part of the	Individual Debtor's
name will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check here	and provid. thu Individual Debtor in	formation in item 10 of the Finar	ncing Sta	tement Addendum (Form U	JCC1Ad)
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	70				
OR COLUMNIA SUDMANE					
OK 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA . N.	4ME	ADDITION	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
2c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	7%	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of A	SSIGNOR SECURED PARTY): Provid	e only one Serureo Party name	(3a or 3t	D)	
3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
Celtic Bank Corporation		<u> </u>			
OR 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL N	AME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
3c. MAILING ADDRESS	ату	,	31.\1E	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
268 S. State St., Ste 300	Salt Lake City		UT	84111	USA
All Fixtures; whether any of the foregoing is owned no foregoing; all records of any kind relating to any of the and accounts proceeds)					
5. Check only if applicable and check only one box. Collateral is	held in a Trust (see UCC1Ad, item	17 and Instructions) Theiro a	dminieter	red by a Decedent's Perso	nal Representative
6a. Check only if applicable and check only one box:	Their in a musi (see occiva, item			if applicable and check or	
Public-Finance Transaction Manufactured-Home	e Transaction	_		ural Lien Non-UO	

Consignee/Consignor

Seller/Buyer

15023526

Lessee/Lessor

7. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION (if applicable):

8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

92146175

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR: Same as line 1a or 1b on Financing Statement; if line 1b was left blank because Individual Debtor name did not fit, check here 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME SHREE ISHAK CORPORATION OF 9h INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 10. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide (10a or 100' only one additional Debtor name or Debtor name that did not fit in line 1b or 2b of the Financing Statement (Form UCC1) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Patier's name) and enter the mailing address in line 10c 10a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 10b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 10c. MAILING ADDRESS COUNTRY ASSIGNOR SECURED PATATY'S NAME: Provide only one name (11a or 11b) ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S NAME 11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OF 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 11c. MAILING ADDRESS POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 12. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral) 14. This FINANCING STATEMENT 13. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable) covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing 15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16 16. Description of real estate: (if Debtor does not have a record interest) Parcel ID: 07-13-408-009-0000 Exhibit A The property address is 1730 E HIGGINS RD, SCHAUMBRUG, IL 60173-5114.

Celtic Bank Corporation

File with: Cook, IL

15023526

17. MISCELLANEOUS: 92146175-IL-31 15331 - CELTIC BANK

2309455037 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "A"

PARCEL 1:

LOT 1 IN JUDITH JOHNSON SIXTH RESUBDIVISION, BEING A RESUBDIVISION OF LOT 1 IN JUDITH JOHNSON FIFTH RESUBDIVISION IN THE WEST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 13, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 10 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED APRIL 10, 1981 AS DOCUMENT 25835316 IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2A:

NON-EXCLUSIVE PEP PETUAL EASEMENT APPURTENANT TO AND FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS TO KIMBEPLY DRIVE OVER, ALONG AND ACROSS THE WEST 13.5 FEET OF LOT 3 IN JUDITH JOHNSON SIXTH RESUBDIVISION AFORESAID, AND THE EAST 13.5 FEET OF LOT 1 IN JUDITH JOHNSON FOURTH RESUBDIVISION IN THE WEST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 13, AFORESAID, AS CREATED BY PLAT OF JUDITH JOHNSON FOURTH RESUBDIVISION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 24804010 AND BY DEED FROM LA SALLE NATIONAL BANK, A NATIONAL BANKING ASSOCIATION AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED MARCH 26, 1974 AND KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER 47381 TO LA QUINTA MOTOR INNS, INC., A CORPORATION OF TEXAS RECORDED APRIL 29, 1981 AS DOCUMENT 25853698.

PARCEL 2B:

NON-EXCLUSIVE PERPETUAL EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS CREATED BY EASEMENT AGREEMENT FOR RECIPROCAL ACCESS AND PARKING DATED AS OF SEPTEMBER 21, 2015 AND RECORDED SEPTEMBER 22, 2015 AS DOCUMENT 1526544052 BY AND BETWEEN LQ PROPE (THIS, L.L.C., A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY AND IL. & IN. RESTAURANT REALTY, LLC FOR VEHICULAR, ATD PEDESTRIAN INGRESS AND EGRESS OVER AND UPON THE PARKING AREAS, DRIVEWAYS AND DRIVE AISLES NOW EXISTING OR CONSTRUCTED IN THE FUTURE OVER LOT 2 IN JUDITH JOHNSON SIXTH RESUBDIVISION TO THE SOUTH LINE OF THE EASEMENT CREATED BY DEED RECORDED APRIL 29, 1981 AS DOCUMENT 25853698 OVER THE WEST 13.5 FEET OF LOT 3 IN JUDITH JOHNSON SIXTH RESUBDIVISION AND THE EAST 13.5 FEET OF LOT 1 IN JUDITH JOHNSON FOURTH RESUBDIVISION